A o | AMES/ISU ICE ARENA
W AIMIES  NOVEMBER 2024 SCHEDULE

1507 GATEWAY HILLS PARK DRIVE | AMES, IOWA | 515-239-5110

Friday, November 1

e 5:45-7:15 am Stick and Helmet

e 12:00-2:00 pm Public Skate

e 4:00-5:00 pmAFSC

e 5:00-5:30 pm Learn to Skate

e 5:45-7:00 pm Adult Hockey

e 7:15-10:15 pm ISU Men’s Hockey Game

Saturday, November 2

e 7:15-9:00 am AFSC

e 9:00-9:30 am Learn to Skate

e 9:45am-1:45pm AMHA

e 2:00-4:00 pm Public Skate

o 4:15-5:15 pm AMHA

e 5:30-10:30 pm Ames JV & Varsity Games

Sunday, November 3

e 7:30-8:30am AMHA

e 8:45am-1:45pm Ames JV & Varsity Games
e 2:00-4:00 pm Public Skate

e 4:15-6:15pmAFSC

e 6:30-8:45 pm Adult Hockey

Monday, November 4

e 5:45-7:15 am Stick and Helmet

e 12:00-2:00 pm Public Skate

e 2:15-4:15 pm ISU Men’s Hockey

e 4:30-10:30 pm AMHA

e 10:30-11:30 pm ISU Women’s Hockey

Tuesday, November 5

e 5:45-7:15 am Figure Freestyle

Wednesday, November 6

5:30-6:30 am AMHA

12:30 - 2:00 pm Figure Freestyle
2:15-4:15 pm ISU Men’s Hockey
4:30-5:30 pm AMHA

5:45 - 6:45 pm Learn to Skate
6:45-7:45 pm AFSC

8:00-9:00 pm AMHA

9:15-10:45 pm ISU Student Skate

Thursday, November 7

5:45 -7:15 am Figure Freestyle

12:30 - 2:00 pm Stick and Helmet
2:15-4:15 pm ISU Men’s Hockey
4:30-10:15 pm AMHA

10:30-11:30 pm ISU Women’s Hockey

Friday, November 8

5:45 -7:15 am Stick and Helmet

12:00 - 2:00 pm Public Skate

4:00-5:00 pm AFSC

5:00 -5:30 pm Learn to Skate

5:45 -7:00 pm Adult Hockey
7:15pm-12:15am Ames JV & Varsity Games

Saturday, November 9

7:15-9:00 am AFSC

9:00 -9:30 am Learn to Skate
9:45 -1:45 pm AMHA

2:00 - 4:00 pm Public Skate
4:15-6:30 pm AMHA

6:45 - 8:45 pm Private Rental

e 12:30-2:00 pm Stick and Helmet
e 2:15-4:15 pm ISU Men’s Hockey
o 4:30-9:30 pm AMHA

KE

Green/bold activities are drop-in activities, open to the public.

Activities in black are private non-public rentals.

For ice rentals or more information contact Michael Lady, Ice Arena Manager: michael.lady@cityofames.org
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Sunday, November 10

e 9:00am-1:45 pm AMHA

e 2:00-4:00 pm Public Skate
o 4:15-6:15pmAFSC

e 6:30-8:45 pm Adult Hockey

Monday, November 11

e 5:45-7:15 am Stick and Helmet

e 12:30-2:00 pm Figure Freestyle

e 2:15-4:15 pm ISU Men’s Hockey

e 4:30-10:15 pm AMHA

e 10:30-11:30 pm ISUWomen’s Hockey

Tuesday, November 12

e 5:45-7:15 am Figure Freestyle

e 12:30-2:00 pm Stick and Helmet
e 2:15-4:15 pm ISU Men’s Hockey
e 4:30-10:15 pm AMHA

Wednesday, November 13

e 5:30-6:30am AMHA

e 12:30-2:00 pm Figure Freestyle

e 2:15-4:15 pm ISU Men’s Hockey

o 4:30-5:30 pm AMHA

e 5:45-6:45 pm Learn to Skate

e 8:00-9:00 pmAMHA

e 9:15-10:45 pm ISU Student Skate

Thursday, November 14

e 5:45-7:15 am Figure Freestyle

e 12:30-2:00 pm Stick and Helmet

e 2:15-4:15 pm ISU Men’s Hockey

e 4:30-10:15 pm AMHA

e 10:30-11:30 pm ISUWomen’s Hockey

For ice rentals or more information contact Michael Lady, Ice Arena Manager: michael.lady@cityofames.org

Friday, November 15

5:45 -7:15 am Stick and Helmet

12:00 - 2:00 pm Public Skate

5:00 -5:30 pm Learn to Skate

5:30 -8:00 pm ISU Women’s Hockey Game

Saturday, November 16

7:15-9:00 am AFSC

9:00 -9:30 am Learn to Skate

9:45 am - 3:00 pm AMHA

4:15-6:45 pm ISU Women’s Hockey Game
7:00 - 9:00 pm Public Skate

Sunday, November 17

9:00 am-1:45 pm AMHA
2:00 - 4:00 pm Public Skate
4:15-6:15 pm AFSC

6:30 — 8:45 pm Adult Hockey

Monday, November 18

5:45-7:15 am AFSC

12:30 - 2:00 pm Figure Freestyle
2:15-4:15 pm ISU Men’s Hockey
4:30-10:15 pm AMHA

10:30-11:30 pm ISU Women’s Hockey

Tuesday, November 19

5:45 -7:15 am Figure Freestyle
12:30 - 2:00 pm Stick and Helmet
2:15-4:15 pm ISU Men’s Hockey
4:30-10:15 pm AMHA

Green/bold activities are drop-in activities, open to the public.

KE

Activities in black are private non-public rentals.
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Wednesday, November 20 Monday, November 25

e 5:30-6:30am AMHA e 5:45-7:15am AFSC
e 12:30-2:00 pm Figure Freestyle e 12:30-2:00 pm Figure Freestyle
e 2:15-4:15 pm ISU Men’s Hockey e 4:30-10:15pm AMHA

o 4:30-5:30 pm AMHA

e 5:45-6:45 pm Learn to Skate

e 6:45-7:45 pm AFSC

e 38:00-9:00 pm AMHA e 5:45-7:15 am Figure Freestyle

e 9:15-10:45 pm ISU Student Skate e 12:30-2:00 pm Stick and Helmet
e 4:30-10:15 pm AMHA

Tuesday, November 26

Thursday, November 21

Wednesday, November 27

e 5:45-7:15 am Figure Freestyle

12:30 - 2:00 pm Stick and Helmet
2:15-4:15 pm ISU Men’s Hockey
4:30-10:15 pm AMHA

10:30-11:30 pm ISU Women’s Hockey

5:45 -7:15 am Stick and Helmet
12:30 - 2:00 pm Figure Freestyle
4:30 -5:30 pm AMHA

5:45 - 7:45 pm Public Skate

e 38:00-9:00 pmAMHA

Friday, November 22

Thursday, November 28

e 5:45-7:15 am Stick and Helmet
e 12:00-2:00 pm Public Skate °
e 4:00-5:00 pmAFSC

e 5:00-5:30 pm Learn to Skater
e 5:45-7:00 pm Adult Hockey

e 7:15-10:15 pm ISU Men’s Hockey Game e 5:45-7:15 am Stick and Helmet
e 12:00-2:00 pm Public Skate

e 2:15-3:45 pm Figure Freestyle
e 5:45-7:00 pm Adult Hockey

e 7:15-9:00 am AFSC e 7:15-9:15 pm Public Skate

e 9:00-9:30 am Learn to Skate

o 9:45am-1:45pm AMHA

e 2:00-4:00 pm Public Skate

o 4:15-6:30 pm AMHA

e 7:00-10:00 pm ISU Men’s Hockey Game

8:00 - 9:00 am Skatesgiving 5K

Friday, November 29

Saturday, November 23

Saturday, November 30

e 9:45-11:15am AMHA
e 12:00-1:30 pm Figure Freestyle
e 2:00-4:00 pm Public Skate

e 4:15-5:45 pm Stick and Helmet
Sunday, November 24
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e 9:00am-1:45 pm AMHA

e 2:00-4:00 pm Public Skate
e 4:15-6:15pm AFSC

e 6:30-8:45 pm Adult Hockey

Green/bold activities are drop-in activities, open to the public.

Activities in black are private non-public rentals.

For ice rentals or more information contact Michael Lady, Ice Arena Manager: michael.lady@cityofames.org



